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Crafting your light

	 Imagined in Latvia in 2015 by Liga and Mathieu, the 

Vassara lamps get their names from the Latvian word 

for “summer”. It’s from this season that they borrow not 

only a soft and warm light, but also poetic shadows they 

project onto your home, almost like magical lanterns.

To match your taste and illuminate all decoration 

styles, Vassara lamps are created on-demand, whether 

they are from our collection or entirely custom-made. 

Any combination of materials and colors is possible: 

your lamp can look futuristic in plexiglass and nylon, 

contemporary in natural wood and cotton, or more 

vintage in wood and pop colors.se la jouent vintage en 

bois et fils de couleur pop. 





Ainava
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Ainava Dark Wood

Material: Dark Wood
Color: Beige / White
Size: L (H32.5 X W63 cm), XL (H38 XW75 cm)

Ainava Dark Wood

Material: Dark Wood
Color: Marine / Light Blue
Size: L (H32.5 X W63 cm), XL (H38 XW75 cm)

Ainava Natural Wood

Material: Natural Wood
Color: Marine / Light Blue
Size: L (H32.5 X W63 cm)

Ainava Plexiglass

Material: Plexiglass
Color: Marine / Light Blue
Size: L (H32.5 X W63 cm)
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Ainava Plexiglass

Material: Plexiglass
Color: Dark Grey
Size: L (H32.5 X W63 cm)

Ainava Plexiglass

Material: Plexiglass
Color: Dark Grey / Old Pink
Size: L (H32.5 X W63 cm)

Ainava Plexiglass

Material: Plexiglass
Color: Dark Grey / Orange
Size: L (H32.5 X W63 cm)



12 cm

63 cm

32,5 cm

75 cm

2,5 cm

Ainava L Size Guide



Ainava XL Size Guide

12 cm

75 cm

38 cm

75 cm

2,5 cm



Cinnija
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Cinnija Dark Wood M

Material: Dark Wood
Color: Beige / White
Size: M (H34 x W40 cm)	

Cinnija Dark Wood S

Material: Dark Wood
Color: Beige / White
Size: S (H26 x W32 cm)

Cinnija Dark Wood XS

Material: Dark Wood
Color: Beige / White
Size: XS (H21 x W28 cm)

Cinnija Dark Wood Triple Combination	

Material: Dark Wood
Color: Beige / White

Size: Triple Combination (M, S, XS)
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Cinnija Natural Wood S

Material: Natural Wood
Color: Dark Grey / Orange
Size: S (H26 x W32 cm)	

Cinnija Plexiglass S

Material: Plexiglass
Color:Dark Grey / Yellow
Size: S (H26 x W32 cm)

Cinnija Plexiglass S

Material: Dark Wood
Color: Marine / Red
Size: S (H26 x W32 cm)
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Cinnija Dark Wood M

Material: Dark Wood
Color: Beige / White
Size: M (H34 x W40 cm)

Cinnija Dark Wood S

Material: Dark Wood
Color: Beige / White
Size: S (H26 x W32 cm)

Cinnija Dark Wood S

Material: Dark Wood
Color: Beige / White
Size: S (H26 x W32 cm)

Cinnija Dark Wood XS

Material: Dark Wood
Color: Beige / White
Size: XS (H21 x W28 cm)
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Cinnija S Plexiglass

Material: Plexiglass
Color: Marine / Light Blue
Size: S (H26 x W32 cm)

Cinnija S Plexiglass

Material: Plexiglass
Color: Marine / Light Blue
Size: S (H26 x W32 cm)

Cinnija S Plexiglass

Material: Plexiglass
Color: Marine / Light Blue
Size: S (H26 x W32 cm)
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Cinnija Dark Wood M

Material: Dark Wood
Color: Beige / White
Size: M (H34 x W40 cm)	

Cinnija Dark Wood XS

Material: Dark Wood
Color: Beige / White
Size: XS (H21 x W28 cm)



12 cm 50 cm

150 cm

15/30 cm
100 cm

80 cm

12 cm

Cinnija Table Lamp Size Guide



21 cm

12 cm

75 cm

28 cm

2,5 cm

Cinnija XS Size Guide



26 cm

12 cm

75 cm

32 cm

2,5 cm

Cinnija S Size Guide



34 cm

12 cm

75 cm

40 cm

2,5 cm

Cinnija M Size Guide



12 cm

Cinnija Triple Combination Size Guide



Smilga
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Smilga Dark Wood L

Material: Dark Wood
Color: Marine / Light Blue / White
Size: L (H50 x W35 cm)

Smilga Dark Wood M

Material: Dark Wood
Color: Marine / Light Blue / White
Size: M (H36 x W27 cm)

Smilga Dark Wood Double Combination

Material: Dark Wood
Color: Marine / Light Blue / White
Size: Double Combination
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Smilga Dark Wood L

Material: Dark Wood
Color: Marine / Light Blue / White
Size: L (H50 x W35 cm)

Smilga Dark Wood M

Material: Dark Wood
Color: Marine / Light Blue / White
Size: M (H36 x W27 cm)

Smilga Dark Wood L

Material: Dark Wood
Color: Marine / Light Blue / White
Size: L (H50 x W35 cm)

Smilga Dark Wood M

Material: Dark Wood
Color: Marine / Light Blue / White
Size: M (H36 x W27 cm)



Plexiglass
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Smilga Plexiglass  L

Material: Plexiglass
Color: Marine / Light Blue / White
Size: L (H50 x W35 cm)

Smilga Plexiglass  M

Material: Plexiglass
Color: Marine / Light Blue / White
Size: M (H36 x W27 cm)

Smilga Plexiglass L

Material: Plexiglass
Color: Marine / Light Blue / White
Size: L (H50 x W35 cm)

Smilga Plexiglass M

Material: Plexiglass
Color: Marine / Light Blue / White
Size: M (H36 x W27 cm)



Smilga Plexiglass Dou-
ble Combination

Material: Plexiglass
Color: Marine / Light Blue / White
Size: Double Combination

PEDANT LAMP
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Smilga Plexiglass L

Material: Plexiglass
Color: Marine / Light Blue / White
Size: L (H50 x W35 cm)

Smilga Plexiglass M

Material: Plexiglass
Color: Marine / Light Blue / White
Size: M (H36 x W27 cm)



36 cm

12 cm

75 cm

2,5 cm

27 cm

Smilga M Size Guide



50 cm

12 cm

2,5 cm

75 cm

35 cm

Smilga L Size Guide



12 cm

Smilga Double Combination Size Guide



12 cm 50 cm

150 cm

15/30 cm

12 cm

100 cm

80 cm

Smilga Table Lamp Size Guide



Tulpe





Tulpe Dark Wood

Material: Dark Wood
Color: Beige / White
Size: H34 x W59 cm

PEDANT LAMP



Tulpe Size Guide

34 cm

12 cm

75 cm

59 cm

2,5 cm



Lizante
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Lizante L

Material: Dark Wood
Size: L (ø 71 cm)

Lizante S

Material: Dark Wood
Size: S (ø 48 cm)



Lizante Size Guide

Ø 48 cm Ø 71 cm

8 cm (support+douille)



07 Blue

01 White 02 Grey 03 Beige 04 Whiskey

05 Rust 06 Orange 08 Black

CUSTOM ORDERS

Cable Colors

Lamp Socket and Canopy

12 Black 13 Copper 14 Gold11 Silver

Table Lamps Stem Height

30 cm0 cm 15 cm



21 White 22 Grey 23 Black

26 Violet

27 Green

25 Blue

29 Beige

30 Brown 31 Orange

35 Deep Yellow34  Powder33 Old Pink

28 Light Blue

32 Red

24 Marine

Colors of Threads
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